Republicans
Trump, Donald J.
Other Republican Candidates (2)

Democrats
Delaney, John K.
Yang, Andrew
Other Democratic Candidates (4)

Other
No other party candidates over $1
Other Party Candidates (5)

Total Republicans
Total Democrats

Total Other

Grand Total

Operating
Expenditures

$21,075,914
$434

$2,821,321
$115,208
$192,182

$0

$43,518
$21,076,348
$3,128,710
$43,518

$24,248,576

Presidential Table 2
Presidential Campaign Disbursements through March 31, 2018

Legal & Total Total

Transfers to Other Fundraising Accounting Loan Contribution Other

Committees Disbursements  Disbursements Repayments Refunds Disbursements
$357,006 $0 $0 $0 $45,395 $450
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $23,250 $16,719

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $1 $0 $0 $0 $2,563

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$1,150 $4,162 $0 $0 $0 $0
$357,006 $0 $0 $0 $45,395 $450
$0 $1 $0 $0 $23,250 $19,282
$1,150 $4,162 $0 $0 $0 $0
$358,156 $4,163 $0 $0 $68,645 $19,732

Total
Disbursments

$21,478,764.56
$434.00

$2,861,289.81
$115,207.69
$194,746.76

$0.00
$48,830.44
$21,479,199
$3,171,244
$48,830

$24,699,273

This table was generated on 5/21/18.

Latest
Cash
on Hand

$28,339,846
$29

$829,704
$126,800
$44

$0

$4,228
$28,339,875
$956,547
$4,228

$29,300,650

Debts
Owed by
Campaign

$0
$0

$3,743,250
$0
$270,259

$0
$24,934
$0
$4,013,509
$24,934

$4,038,443

Debts
Owed to
Campaign

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$309
$0
$0
$309

$309
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