Presidential Table 2
Presidential Campaign Disbursements through March 31, 2018

	Operating	Transfers to Other	Fundraising	Legal & Accounting	Total Loan	Total Contribution	Other	Total	Latest Cash	Debts Owed by	Debts Owed to
	Expenditures	Committees	Disbursements	Disbursements	Repayments	Refunds	Disbursements	Disbursments	on Hand	Campaign	Campaign
Republicans											
Trump, Donald J.	\$21,075,914	\$357,006	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$45,395	\$450	\$21,478,764.56	\$28,339,846	\$0	\$0
Other Republican Candidates (2)	\$434	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$434.00	\$29	\$0	\$0
Democrats											
Delaney, John K.	\$2,821,321	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$23,250	\$16,719	\$2,861,289.81	\$829,704	\$3,743,250	\$0
Yang, Andrew	\$115,208	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$115,207.69	\$126,800	\$0	\$0
Other Democratic Candidates (4)	\$192,182	\$0	\$1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,563	\$194,746.76	\$44	\$270,259	\$0
Other											
No other party candidates over \$1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0.00	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Party Candidates (5)	\$43,518	\$1,150	\$4,162	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$48,830.44	\$4,228	\$24,934	\$309
Total Republicans	\$21,076,348	\$357,006	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$45,395	\$450	\$21,479,199	\$28,339,875	\$0	\$0
Total Democrats	\$3,128,710	\$0	\$1	\$0	\$0	\$23,250	\$19,282	\$3,171,244	\$956,547	\$4,013,509	\$0
Total Other	\$43,518	\$1,150	\$4,162	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$48,830	\$4,228	\$24,934	\$309
Grand Total	\$24,248,576	\$358,156	\$4,163	\$0	\$0	\$68,645	\$19,732	\$24,699,273	\$29,300,650	\$4,038,443	\$309